–– Create Keysight validated and performance optimized dynamic frequency selection radar profiles
–– Enable creation of FCC, ETSI Japan MIC, Korea or China compliant radar signals for DFS test
–– Accelerate the signal creation process with a user interface based on parameterized and graphical
signal configuration and tree-style navigation
Keysight Technologies
Signal Studio for DFS Radar Profiles
N7607B
Technical Overview

2.  The total number of pulses in a burst is equal to the number of pulses for a signal PRF multiplied by the number of different PRFs used.
07 | Keysight | N7607B Signal Studio for DFS Radar Profiles - Technical Overview
Ordering Information
Software licensing and configuration
Signal Studio offers flexible licensing options, including:
–– Fixed license: Allows you to create unlimited I/Q waveforms with a specific Signal
Studio product and use them with a single, specific platform.
–– Transportable/floating license: Allows you to create unlimited I/Q waveforms with
a specific Signal Studio product and use them with a single platform (or PC in some
cases) at a time. You may transfer the license from one product to another.
–– Waveform license: Allows you to generate up to 545 user-configured I/Q waveforms
with any Signal Studio product and use them with a single, specific platform.
The table below lists fixed, perpetual licenses only; additional license types may be
available. For detailed licensing information and configuration assistance, please refer to
the Licensing Options web page at www.keysight.com/find/SignalStudio_licensing
Please note that N7607B is stand-alone Signal Studio software which does not require
N7620B Signal Studio for Pulse Building or Option UNW for pulse modulation.
N7607B Signal Studio for DFS Radar Profiles
Model-Option Description
Connectivity
N7607B-1FP Connect to E4438C ESG
N7607B-2FP Connect to E8267D PSG
N7607B-3FP Connect to N5182/62 MXG, N5172 EXG
N7607B-9FP Connect to M942xA VXT
Capability
N7607B-EFP DFS Radar Profiles for FCC, ETSI Japan MIC, Korea and China standard
Hardware configurations
To learn more about compatible
hardware and required configurations,
please visit: www.keysight.com/find/